
Show #B2630 (YPLS; YTRL; YRNN; YWCH): Lubbock-Versatility (04/06/2018-04/07/2018)

8000. SHTX YAA: Youth All Around - Shown: 36

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 437 SLJ Navijuice Molly Jacobs LARRY & BEVERLEY 141.00

2 440 Blue Bottom Tom Aubrey K O'Neal Chance D O'Neal139.50

3 463 Cee Hickory Doc Madison Miller Kenneth Dickerson138.00

4 481 Ill Be A Chic Will Ogden Lewis William E Lewis137.00

5 482 MS Becaco Grayfour Christopher W II Lewis William E Lewis121.50

6 447 Do It Classy Catelyn Walker Catelyn Walker119.50

7 477 Highbrow Fatty Shaina Stanton Justin Stanton116.50

8 465 Stylish Boone Erika Seaboch Erika Seaboch110.00

9 395 Big Cat Evan Hall Evan Hall109.00

10 439 Lil Ruf Snapper Lucinda Rose David Lucinda Rose David105.00

11 421 Jac Smart Teghan Brooks Teghan Brooks103.00

12 399 Zan Reminic Addison Gomez Addison Gomez102.00

13 448 Playin Motown Catelyn Walker Catelyn Walker100.00

14 285 The Fletcherator Mason Elliott Patti Colbert100.00

15 341 Peptos Smart Bert Grace M Estes Grace M Estes99.00

16 397 Gar Buffalo Blue Evan Hall MEANS BROTHERS99.00

17 387 KMZ Irish Cowboy Jordan A Cheek Danielle Ezer95.50

18 468 Smokin Dry Olena Kiana Gomez Kiana Gomez94.00

19 323 Starlight Attitude Kasen Wink Kristi Wink93.00

20 494 Wild Haired Poco Abigail R Wight Stella Wight90.50

21 431 DCC Sabe Pepto Brie Riley Courtney & Brie Riley87.50

22 425 Fairlea Smart Lulu Carol Ann Hetzel Carol Ann Hetzel73.00

23 487 Custom Color Cash Campbell Jim Brett Campbell73.00

24 499 Simply Reydiant Luke F Wight Stella Wight71.50

25 260 Cuttin N The Shadows Jack Brooks Jack Brooks70.00

26 286 Starlights Royale Carson Marie Gattis Patti Colbert67.00

27 322 Ski Lena Caroline Phelps Caroline Phelps63.00

28 314 SL Smooth Cutter Ivy Jones P & M Jones Family Ranch59.50

29 82 Red Man Blue Sarah Garner JB Jr Bowles58.00

30 438 Shortshotofsmarts William Akin William Akin55.00

31 74 Poco Dandy Bar Karlee Day Karlee Day52.50

32 436 Slydun King Fritz Claire Nichols Reece Nichols39.00

33 277 Sporty Pistol Lena Riley Wetsel Casey Wetsel34.00

34 321 Tripps Blue War Madeline St John Kimberly St John27.00

35 278 Dual Chance Jaycee Wetsel Patti Colbert24.00

36 420 Color  Nick Greene Nick Greene16.00



Show #B2630 (Trigg C Rentfro): Lubbock-Versatility (04/06/2018-04/07/2018)

80. SHTX YPLS: Youth Pleasure - Shown: 43

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 421 Jac Smart Teghan Brooks 75.00 Teghan Brooks43.00

2 447 Do It Classy Catelyn Walker 75.00 Catelyn Walker42.00

3 431 DCC Sabe Pepto Brie Riley 74.50 Courtney & Brie Riley41.00

4 487 Custom Color Cash Campbell 74.50 Jim Brett Campbell40.00

5 422 Vons Judgement Teghan Brooks 74.00 Teghan Brooks39.00

6 341 Peptos Smart Bert Grace M Estes 72.50 Grace M Estes38.00

7 397 Gar Buffalo Blue Evan Hall 72.00 MEANS BROTHERS37.00

8 396 JLG Annie Can Rap Evan Hall 72.00 MEANS BROTHERS36.00

9 440 Blue Bottom Tom Aubrey K O'Neal 72.00 Chance D O'Neal35.00

10 437 SLJ Navijuice Molly Jacobs 71.50 LARRY & BEVERLEY 34.00

11 481 Ill Be A Chic Will Ogden Lewis 71.50 William E Lewis33.00

12 395 Big Cat Evan Hall 71.00 Evan Hall32.00

13 399 Zan Reminic Addison Gomez 71.00 Addison Gomez31.00

14 439 Lil Ruf Snapper Lucinda Rose David 70.50 Lucinda Rose David30.00

15 477 Highbrow Fatty Shaina Stanton 70.00 Justin Stanton29.00

16 425 Fairlea Smart Lulu Carol Ann Hetzel 70.00 Carol Ann Hetzel28.00

16 285 The Fletcherator Mason Elliott 70.00 Patti Colbert28.00

18 448 Playin Motown Catelyn Walker 69.50 Catelyn Walker26.00

19 286 Starlights Royale Carson Marie Gattis 69.50 Patti Colbert25.00

20 323 Starlight Attitude Kasen Wink 69.00 Kristi Wink24.00

21 494 Wild Haired Poco Abigail R Wight 69.00 Stella Wight23.00

22 463 Cee Hickory Doc Madison Miller 68.50 Kenneth Dickerson22.00

23 82 Red Man Blue Sarah Garner 68.50 JB Jr Bowles21.00

24 465 Stylish Boone Erika Seaboch 68.50 Erika Seaboch20.00

25 310 Miss Twisted Breeze Emma Kathleen Karle 68.50 Emma Katheen Karle19.00

26 441 Her Boots Can Do Aubrey K O'Neal 68.50 Aubrey K O'Neal18.00

27 260 Cuttin N The Shadows Jack Brooks 68.50 Jack Brooks17.00

28 499 Simply Reydiant Luke F Wight 68.00 Stella Wight16.00

29 322 Ski Lena Caroline Phelps 68.00 Caroline Phelps15.00

30 482 MS Becaco Grayfour Christopher W II Lewis 67.50 William E Lewis14.00

31 402 SW Cats Stylish CD Bridger Rance Choate 67.50 Bridger Rance Choate13.00

32 468 Smokin Dry Olena Kiana Gomez 67.50 Kiana Gomez12.00

33 74 Poco Dandy Bar Karlee Day 67.00 Karlee Day11.00

34 277 Sporty Pistol Lena Riley Wetsel 67.00 Casey Wetsel10.00

35 387 KMZ Irish Cowboy Jordan A Cheek 66.50 Danielle Ezer9.00

36 314 SL Smooth Cutter Ivy Jones 66.50 P & M Jones Family Ranch8.00

37 438 Shortshotofsmarts William Akin 64.00 William Akin7.00

38 436 Slydun King Fritz Claire Nichols 64.00 Reece Nichols6.00

39 321 Tripps Blue War Madeline St John 64.00 Kimberly St John5.00

40 420 Color  Nick Greene 63.00 Nick Greene4.00

41 319 A True Grit London Smyer 63.00 London Smyer3.00

42 278 Dual Chance Jaycee Wetsel 56.00 Patti Colbert2.00

OP 43 368 Little Swingin Calvary Chriestenson 65.50 TEXAS TECH UNIVERSITY1.00



Show #B2630 (Delena C Doyle): Lubbock-Versatility (04/06/2018-04/07/2018)

86. SHTX YRNN: Youth Reining - Shown: 37

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 387 KMZ Irish Cowboy Jordan A Cheek 71.50 Danielle Ezer37.00

2T 437 SLJ Navijuice Molly Jacobs 71.00 LARRY & BEVERLEY 36.00

2T 440 Blue Bottom Tom Aubrey K O'Neal 71.00 Chance D O'Neal36.00

4 463 Cee Hickory Doc Madison Miller 70.00 Kenneth Dickerson34.00

5 397 Gar Buffalo Blue Evan Hall 69.50 MEANS BROTHERS33.00

6 447 Do It Classy Catelyn Walker 69.00 Catelyn Walker32.00

7T 481 Ill Be A Chic Will Ogden Lewis 68.50 William E Lewis31.00

7T 477 Highbrow Fatty Shaina Stanton 68.50 Justin Stanton31.00

9 448 Playin Motown Catelyn Walker 68.00 Catelyn Walker29.00

10T 482 MS Becaco Grayfour Christopher W II Lewis 67.50 William E Lewis28.00

10T 439 Lil Ruf Snapper Lucinda Rose David 67.50 Lucinda Rose David28.00

12T 285 The Fletcherator Mason Elliott 67.00 Patti Colbert26.00

12T 395 Big Cat Evan Hall 67.00 Evan Hall26.00

14 341 Peptos Smart Bert Grace M Estes 66.50 Grace M Estes24.00

15T 425 Fairlea Smart Lulu Carol Ann Hetzel 65.50 Carol Ann Hetzel23.00

15T 260 Cuttin N The Shadows Jack Brooks 65.50 Jack Brooks23.00

17 465 Stylish Boone Erika Seaboch 64.50 Erika Seaboch21.00

18 468 Smokin Dry Olena Kiana Gomez 64.00 Kiana Gomez20.00

19 399 Zan Reminic Addison Gomez 62.50 Addison Gomez19.00

20 438 Shortshotofsmarts William Akin 61.00 William Akin18.00

21 321 Tripps Blue War Madeline St John 60.50 Kimberly St John17.00

22 494 Wild Haired Poco Abigail R Wight 59.50 Stella Wight16.00

23 421 Jac Smart Teghan Brooks 58.00 Teghan Brooks15.00

24T 322 Ski Lena Caroline Phelps 57.50 Caroline Phelps14.00

24T 323 Starlight Attitude Kasen Wink 57.50 Kristi Wink14.00

26 74 Poco Dandy Bar Karlee Day 55.50 Karlee Day12.00

27 82 Red Man Blue Sarah Garner 50.50 JB Jr Bowles11.00

28 499 Simply Reydiant Luke F Wight 42.00 Stella Wight10.00

OP 29 431 DCC Sabe Pepto Brie Riley 69.00 Courtney & Brie Riley9.00

OP 30 366 Faraway Skipper Trenton Baca 67.50 Trenton Baca8.00

OP 31T 436 Slydun King Fritz Claire Nichols 61.50 Reece Nichols7.00

OP 31T 420 Color  Nick Greene 61.50 Nick Greene7.00

OP 33T 286 Starlights Royale Carson Marie Gattis 60.00 Patti Colbert5.00

OP 33T 487 Custom Color Cash Campbell 60.00 Jim Brett Campbell5.00

OP 35 278 Dual Chance Jaycee Wetsel 53.50 Patti Colbert3.00

OP 36 277 Sporty Pistol Lena Riley Wetsel 52.50 Casey Wetsel2.00

OP 37 314 SL Smooth Cutter Ivy Jones 41.00 P & M Jones Family Ranch1.00



Show #B2630 (Trigg C Rentfro): Lubbock-Versatility (04/06/2018-04/07/2018)

83. SHTX YTRL: Youth Trail - Shown: 42

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 463 Cee Hickory Doc Madison Miller 74.50 Kenneth Dickerson42.00

2 482 MS Becaco Grayfour Christopher W II Lewis 74.00 William E Lewis41.00

3 440 Blue Bottom Tom Aubrey K O'Neal 72.00 Chance D O'Neal40.00

4 468 Smokin Dry Olena Kiana Gomez 71.50 Kiana Gomez39.00

5 481 Ill Be A Chic Will Ogden Lewis 71.00 William E Lewis38.00

6 310 Miss Twisted Breeze Emma Kathleen Karle 71.00 Emma Katheen Karle37.00

7 439 Lil Ruf Snapper Lucinda Rose David 68.00 Lucinda Rose David36.00

8 437 SLJ Navijuice Molly Jacobs 67.50 LARRY & BEVERLEY 35.00

9 399 Zan Reminic Addison Gomez 66.00 Addison Gomez34.00

10 285 The Fletcherator Mason Elliott 66.00 Patti Colbert33.00

11 465 Stylish Boone Erika Seaboch 65.50 Erika Seaboch32.00

12 421 Jac Smart Teghan Brooks 65.50 Teghan Brooks31.00

13 422 Vons Judgement Teghan Brooks 64.00 Teghan Brooks30.00

14 448 Playin Motown Catelyn Walker 64.00 Catelyn Walker29.00

15 477 Highbrow Fatty Shaina Stanton 62.50 Justin Stanton28.00

16 487 Custom Color Cash Campbell 61.00 Jim Brett Campbell27.00

17 260 Cuttin N The Shadows Jack Brooks 60.50 Jack Brooks26.00

18 322 Ski Lena Caroline Phelps 60.00 Caroline Phelps25.00

19 499 Simply Reydiant Luke F Wight 59.50 Stella Wight24.00

20 494 Wild Haired Poco Abigail R Wight 59.00 Stella Wight23.00

21 314 SL Smooth Cutter Ivy Jones 59.00 P & M Jones Family Ranch22.00

22 323 Starlight Attitude Kasen Wink 58.50 Kristi Wink21.00

23 438 Shortshotofsmarts William Akin 56.50 William Akin20.00

24 497 Flash Of Autumn Thomas B Wight 56.50 Stella Wight19.00

25 82 Red Man Blue Sarah Garner 55.00 JB Jr Bowles18.00

26 441 Her Boots Can Do Aubrey K O'Neal 54.00 Aubrey K O'Neal17.00

27 425 Fairlea Smart Lulu Carol Ann Hetzel 53.00 Carol Ann Hetzel16.00

28 277 Sporty Pistol Lena Riley Wetsel 48.50 Casey Wetsel15.00

29 436 Slydun King Fritz Claire Nichols 38.00 Reece Nichols14.00

OP 30 447 Do It Classy Catelyn Walker 71.00 Catelyn Walker13.00

OP 31 431 DCC Sabe Pepto Brie Riley 67.50 Courtney & Brie Riley12.00

OP 32 387 KMZ Irish Cowboy Jordan A Cheek 66.00 Danielle Ezer11.00

OP 33 395 Big Cat Evan Hall 65.00 Evan Hall10.00

OP 34 397 Gar Buffalo Blue Evan Hall 63.50 MEANS BROTHERS9.00

OP 35 74 Poco Dandy Bar Karlee Day 58.50 Karlee Day8.00

OP 36 396 JLG Annie Can Rap Evan Hall 56.50 MEANS BROTHERS7.00

OP 37 286 Starlights Royale Carson Marie Gattis 54.00 Patti Colbert6.00

OP 38 319 A True Grit London Smyer 53.50 London Smyer5.00

OP 39 341 Peptos Smart Bert Grace M Estes 52.50 Grace M Estes4.00

OP 40 321 Tripps Blue War Madeline St John 49.50 Kimberly St John3.00

OP 41 420 Color  Nick Greene 46.00 Nick Greene2.00

OP 42 278 Dual Chance Jaycee Wetsel 42.00 Patti Colbert1.00



Show #B2630 (Chris Jeter): Lubbock-Versatility (04/06/2018-04/07/2018)

89. SHTX YWCH: Youth Working Cow - Shown: 41

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 395 Big Cat Evan Hall 75.00 Evan Hall41.00

2 463 Cee Hickory Doc Madison Miller 73.00 Kenneth Dickerson40.00

3 387 KMZ Irish Cowboy Jordan A Cheek 72.50 Danielle Ezer38.50

4 482 MS Becaco Grayfour Christopher W II Lewis 72.50 William E Lewis38.50

5 465 Stylish Boone Erika Seaboch 72.00 Erika Seaboch37.00

6 437 SLJ Navijuice Molly Jacobs 72.00 LARRY & BEVERLEY 36.00

7 481 Ill Be A Chic Will Ogden Lewis 71.50 William E Lewis35.00

8 323 Starlight Attitude Kasen Wink 71.50 Kristi Wink34.00

9 341 Peptos Smart Bert Grace M Estes 71.00 Grace M Estes33.00

10 447 Do It Classy Catelyn Walker 71.00 Catelyn Walker32.50

11 286 Starlights Royale Carson Marie Gattis 71.00 Patti Colbert31.00

12 494 Wild Haired Poco Abigail R Wight 70.00 Stella Wight28.50

13 477 Highbrow Fatty Shaina Stanton 70.00 Justin Stanton28.50

14 440 Blue Bottom Tom Aubrey K O'Neal 70.00 Chance D O'Neal28.50

15 314 SL Smooth Cutter Ivy Jones 70.00 P & M Jones Family Ranch28.50

16 366 Faraway Skipper Trenton Baca 69.50 Trenton Baca35.50

17 431 DCC Sabe Pepto Brie Riley 69.50 Courtney & Brie Riley25.50

18 497 Flash Of Autumn Thomas B Wight 69.00 Stella Wight24.00

19 468 Smokin Dry Olena Kiana Gomez 69.00 Kiana Gomez23.00

20 499 Simply Reydiant Luke F Wight 68.50 Stella Wight21.50

20 74 Poco Dandy Bar Karlee Day 68.50 Karlee Day21.50

22 397 Gar Buffalo Blue Evan Hall 68.50 MEANS BROTHERS20.00

24 399 Zan Reminic Addison Gomez 68.50 Addison Gomez18.00

24 278 Dual Chance Jaycee Wetsel 68.50 Patti Colbert18.00

25 402 SW Cats Stylish CD Bridger Rance Choate 68.00 Bridger Rance Choate17.00

26 448 Playin Motown Catelyn Walker 68.00 Catelyn Walker16.00

27 495 Pretty Candy Sue Abigail R Wight 68.00 Stella Wight15.00

28 421 Jac Smart Teghan Brooks 67.50 Teghan Brooks14.00

29 285 The Fletcherator Mason Elliott 66.50 Patti Colbert13.00

30 436 Slydun King Fritz Claire Nichols 66.00 Reece Nichols12.00

31 439 Lil Ruf Snapper Lucinda Rose David 65.00 Lucinda Rose David11.00

32 438 Shortshotofsmarts William Akin 64.50 William Akin10.00

33 322 Ski Lena Caroline Phelps 64.50 Caroline Phelps9.00

34 82 Red Man Blue Sarah Garner 64.00 JB Jr Bowles8.00

35 277 Sporty Pistol Lena Riley Wetsel 63.00 Casey Wetsel7.00

36 425 Fairlea Smart Lulu Carol Ann Hetzel 62.50 Carol Ann Hetzel6.00

37 310 Miss Twisted Breeze Emma Kathleen Karle 62.50 Emma Katheen Karle5.00

38 260 Cuttin N The Shadows Jack Brooks 62.00 Jack Brooks4.00

39 420 Color  Nick Greene 61.00 Nick Greene3.00

40 321 Tripps Blue War Madeline St John 57.00 Kimberly St John2.00

41 487 Custom Color Cash Campbell 0.00 Jim Brett Campbell1.00


